EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

BANKING SUPERVISION

Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the

February 2018

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic/ meeting participants, as applicable)
Thursday, 1 February SupervisoryBoard

Monday, 5 February Meeting with supervised entity

Tuesday, 6 February Executive Board

Wednesday, 7 February Meeting with media

Annual press conference on ECB Banking Supervision—
introductorystatement

Meeting with media
Meeting with media
Governing Council

Exchange of views with ChiefNegotiator of Task Force on
Article 50 negotiations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel

Barnier
Tuesday, 13 February Executive Board
Thursday, 15 February Dutch Banking Day seminar on “Towards a future-proof banking

union”, organised byDe Nederlandsche Bank—speechon “A
stable financial system —more than the sum ofits parts”

Meeting with Dutch Banking Association (NVB), on supervisory
andregulatoryissues

Sunday, 18 February SupervisoryBoard teleconference
Tuesday, 20 February Meeting with supervised entity
Wednesday, 21 February Executive Board

Governing Council
Thursday, 22 February SupervisoryBoard

Friday, 23 February SupervisoryBoard

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager, February 2018

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager

Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

Amsterdam

Amsterdam

By phone
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
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